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Bon scteraun cumracrcrn

ocolis 10 ANABAHMI
1BPaLHA NABEKMA

log poxaeHusa 2003 - 2006
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKOS

damnnusg, Nmsa

3annbiB 1134

o

MAPTIOYEHKO BorgaH
CEMEHOB Mwuxaun
BAVTYTOB AMuTpUii

© oOo~NOULbhWNPE

3annbiB 213 4

MAPKOB T'eopruii
FTABPVIOB Akum
NYBAHCKUW Magen
LYYEB AaHvnn
CHOTIOB Hukonai
NMMMEHOB daHuun
JOHCKOB fApocnas
KYNTbIWEB Huknta
MEXTUEB 3engyna
MUCAPEHKO AHngpeii

© oo ~NOO O~ WNPFO

3annbiB 31z 4

HEBbSIHLIEB ApTém
KNBACOB [AaHun
MOMOTOB Hukonai
BEJINKOB AmuTpwii
NIMPMAPK OmuTpuii
rY4ACOH EBreHuii
CTELWWH tOpwia
XMENEBCKUW VisaH
TPUTOPOBWY Anekceli
BPOBKWH Bacunuii

o
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3annbiB 4 n3 4

TYPKWH AnekcaHgp
YEPHWIOB Mapk
EPOLEHKO Muxaun
OBTWH OmuTpwnii
APEMEHKO PomaH
AKYLLWEB Tumodpeii
KOAYXOB lpuropuii

o

CMATUH Hukonaii
AOACBKO Bnaaucnas

© O~NOO A~ WDNPRP

r/p

2006
2005
2006

2006
2006
2006
2004
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006

2006
2006
2005
2004
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005

2005
2005
2005
2004
2006
2004
2005

2006
2006

KMC
KMC

KMC

KomaHga

CK Cusepc cnopTt, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CLUOP Ne 82, Mocksa
@I r. Yccypuiicka

MroCO, Mocksa

LICIM Meltser, Coumn

CL LLCKA, OgmHL0BO

CLU BaHTeeBKa, VIBaHTeeBKa
KCLLUOP, BnagmBocTok

MBY ACK, [loHckol

CLU MaHex, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
KCLWIOP, BnagnsocTtok

MIreCO, MockBa

CLUOP KomeTa, CaHkT-IMNeTepbypr

CLUOP Ne 3 HeBckasi , CaHKT-MeTepbypr
@I r. Ycecypuiicka

CK Swimming Stars, CaHkT - [NeTepbypr
@I r. Yccypuiicka

CK AnHamo, Mocksa

CLUOP KOHocTb MockBbl , MockBa
CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa

CLUOP tOnwutep, HwxHuia Tarmn
MIreCO, MockBa

CLU MaHex, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

KCLLUOP, BnagmBocTok

CLLUOP Komerta, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr

LICKA , Mocksa

CLUOP Ne 4, Apocnassib

CLLOP tOHocTb Mocksbl Ckudibl, Mocksa
CK YemnuoHka, CaHkT-MeTepbypr
CLLOP tOHocTb Mocksbl Ckudpbl, MocksBa

CLU MaHex, CaHkT-leTepbypr
PCCLL no nnasaHuto, AKYTCK

Cne
MOC
MPM

MOC
KPC[,
MO
MO
nPMm
TYN
cnb
nPMm
MOC
cne

cne
nPMm
cne
MPM
MOC
MOC
MOC
CBP[,
MOC
cnb

MPM
Crnbe
MOC
APCN
MOC
Chnb
MOC

Chnb
AKT

3asABo4yHoe Bpems

2:53.50
2:49.19
2:52.00

2:45.00
2:45.00
2:42.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:41.00
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:46.00

2:40.00
2:39.18
2:39.00
2:38.17
2:38.00
2:38.00
2:38.50
2:39.00
2:39.50
2:40.00

2:35.00
2:32.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:28.00
2:29.00
2:30.00

2:34.00
2:35.00

LIBBC "Hesckas BonHa"
BacceiiH 50 m.

WWW.Swim4you.ru

r. CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, 19-20 noHa 2021 r.
Cuctema aBToMaTuyeckoli pernctpauum spemeHn OMEGA

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

CITIUS -ALTIUS -FORTIVS

Registered to Saint-Petersburg
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